54-25-000000084600 Date: 15/04/2025
Premium Payer ID: PI33760580 Float: NA; ** If Premium paid
through Cheque, the Policy is void ab-initio in case of dishonour
of Cheque

408CGST(9%)

408SGST/UTGST(9%)

0SGST/UTGST(6%)

0CGST(6%)

Total Invoice Value (In figures) : 5353

Rupees Five Thousand Three Hundred Fifty-Three  OnlyTotal Invoice Value (In Words) :

No reverse charge is payable on these services.Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge:

Services Accounting Code: 997134 Motor vehicle insurance services.

Principal Location: Bajaj Allianz House, Airport Road, Yerwada, Pune- 411006 PH-66026666